12/6/23, 1:09 PM Gmail - Fwd: Request For PI

M G ma" Kate Griffiths <viamed.kate.griffiths@gmail.com>

Fwd: Request For PI

2 messages

Main Account <office@viamed.co.uk> 6 December 2023 at 09:19
To: Kate Giriffitths <kate.griffiths@vmsecure.me.uk>

---------- Forwarded message ---------

From: Alokh T. A. <alokh@muscat-medical.com>
Date: Wed, 6 Dec 2023 at 07:12

Subject: Request For PI

To: sales <sales@viamed.co.uk>

Cc: office <office@viamed.co.uk>

Dear Sir,

Kindly Send Pl For Below Mentioned ltems

1. ITG MLF-16 Lead-free Oxygen Sensor 0110704.............. 7 Nos

2.MAX-12 Oxygen Sensor 0110412............oovvvvvvvvvvvnnnnnns 2 Nos

3.MAX-250 Oxygen Sensor 0110425(SLE 4000 Ventilator)......1 No

4.Maxtec Handi+ Oxygen Analyser, with integrated oxygen sensor R218P12 0111250.......... 1 No

Thanks & Regards

Alokh Aravind

Marketing Manager (Medical Equipment Division)

Mobile: (+968) 97591655/ alokh@muscat-medical.com

Muscat Medical Supplies & Services LLC.

Office Contact No: (+968) 24231554

P.O Box: 3119, PC :130,Ghala, Sultanate of Oman
www.muscat-medical.com

Kate Griffiths <kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk> 6 December 2023 at 13:08
Draft To: "Alokh T. A." <alokh@muscat-medical.com>

Good afternoon Alokh,
Thank you for your order.
Please see attached proforma invoice, valid for 30 days.

Please could | advise you that part number 0110704 is not in stock. The approximate lead time is 8-10 weeks from
date of payment.
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